
 
Dr. Daisy Ball dball@roanoke.edu 540-375-5413

Dr. Jose Banuelos-Montes banuelosmontes@roanoke.edu 540-375-4943

Dr. Nelson Barre barre@roanoke.edu 540-375-2065

Dr. Jennifer Berenson berenson@roanoke.edu 540-375-4969

Dr. Durrell Bouchard bouchard@roanoke.edu 540-375-4901

Dr. Skip Brenzovich brenzovich@roanoke.edu  540-375-5298

Dr. Tim Carpenter tcarpenter@roanoke.edu 540-375-5236

Dr. Tom Carter carter@roanoke.edu 540-375-2366

Dr. Travis Carter tjcarter@roanoke.edu 540-375-2473

Dr. Anthony Cate cate@roanoke.edu 540-375-2474

Dr. J. Brooks Crozier crozier@roanoke.edu 540-375-2548

Dr. Dolores Flores-Silva flores@roanoke.edu 540-375-2061

Dr. Alice Kassens kassens@roanoke.edu 540-375-2428

Dr. Chris Lassiter lassiter@roanoke.edu 540-375-2460

Dr. Teresa Milbrodt milbrodt@roanoke.edu 540-375-2381

Dr. Arnica Mulder mulder@roanoke.edu 540-375-2389

Dr. Nadia Martinez-Carillo nmartinez@roanoke.edu 540-375-2513

Dr. Kristen Rapp schorpp@roanoke.edu 540-375-2416

Dr. Jonathan Snow snow@roanoke.edu 540-375-5262

Dr. Michael Weselcouch weselcouch@roanoke.edu 540-375-2488

Academic Integrity Council Members — Fall 2024 (8.28.2024)                                                              

Faculty members of AI Council

As indicated in Academic Integrity at Roanoke College, both the individual bringing the charge and the 

student being charged are advised to consult with a member of the Academic Integrity Council.  These 

Council members can serve to assist faculty and students in preparing their cases. The following 

members of the Academic Integrity Council have completed the orientation and training sessions.  

Please feel free to contact someone on the list and consult with this Council member.



Ms. Elise Bennett bennett@roanoke.edu 540-375-2270

Mr. Greg Hanlon hanlon@roanoke.edu 540-375-2075

Ms. Melissa Lacombe mlacombe@roanoke.edu 540-375-2235

Mr. Jason Suddarth suddarth@roanoke.edu 540-375-5279

Dr. David Taylor taylor@roanoke.edu 540-375-4933

Mr. David Wiseman dcwiseman@roanoke.edu 540-375-2575

Grace Clemens gvclemens@mail.roanoke.edu

Simran Gill skgill@mail.roanoke.edu

Jacob Heck jtheck@mail.roanoke.edu

Addy Hecker aehecker@mail.roanoke.edu

Saad Khan skhan@mail.roanoke.edu

Alicia Trapp amtrapp@mail.roanoke.edu

Anna Wall aawall@mail.roanoke.edu

Ethan Brewer ejbrewer@mail.roanoke.edu

Madeline Dillon mmdillon@mail.roanoke.edu

Kellen Drawbaugh kcdrawbaugh@mail.roanoke.edu

Winter Gilstrap wpgilstrap@mail.roanoke.edu

Katie Hammond kehammond@mail.roanoke.edu

Eli Little eglittle@mail.roanoke.edu

Kathryn McElfresh kmmcelfresh@mail.roanoke.edu

Marybeth Mills memills@mail.roanoke.edu

Georgie Ritter ggritter@mail.roanoke.edu

Cassie Winfield cawinfield@mail.roanoke.edu

Staff members of AI Council

Student members of AI Council


